
Pos

1

2

3

DQ

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

PIC

1

1

1

DQ

1

2

2

1

3

3

1

1

2

2

4

2

1

2

3

2

2

4

3

3

4

3

4

3

5

Class

TTU

TT2

TT1

TTB

TTC

TTB

TTC

TT3

TTB

TTC

TTD

TTE

TT3

TTD

TTC

TT1

TT2

TTE

TTB

TTE

TT3

TTE

TT2

TT3

TTD

TTE

No.

7

36

127

55x

24

13

107

626

166

40

46

90

170

32

16

17

-??-

-??-

-??-

3

9

22

26

47

94

104

332

404

512

Name

RAY COCOZIELLO

Bert Schmitz

Bret Weber

Trevor Parmer

Jeff Duncan

Richard Graves

douglas kaiser

Gil Smith

Ted Ambrose Jr.

todd inman

jon kozlow

Andrew Meek

Robin Buckner

Bryan Davis

Jimmy Bost

Morris Smith III

- 1599417 -

- 2128118 -

- 8571197 -

Joe moholland

Xavier Calderon

jeff emanuelson

Matthew Denny

Edward Butler

Cale Phillips

Travis Bouck

Steve Walker

Jake Thiewes

Matthew Huffman

Best Tm

2:03.252

2:05.995

2:09.778

2:11.529

2:14.167

2:14.798

2:15.093

2:15.108

2:15.569

2:17.577

2:18.224

2:21.914

2:24.495

2:26.335

2:49.692

Make-Model

Chevrolet-Z06

Chevrolet-Corvette C6 Coupe

Chevrolet -Corvette

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

Acura-NSX

Ford-Mustang

Chevrolet-Corvette

BMW-M3

BMW-e36 M3

BMW-M3

Acura-Integra

Chevrolet-Camaro

Honda-Civic

Ford-Mustang Cobra

Porsche-911 turbo

Chevrolet-corvette

Honda-CRX

BMW-M 3

Mazda Miata

Chevrolet-Corvette Z06

Mazda Miata

Nissan-370z

Mitsubishi-Evo VIII

BMW-128i

Acura-Integra RS

Sponsor

Quarterley Racing

All Aspects Motorsports

VBD Motorsport

D4 Motorsports

aforwardmotion.com

Mike Duman Chevrolet

Yadkin Motorsports

Bridgestone/PIC/WhoopeedooRacing/Exedy/WTDR

Old Skool Racing

"Corbeau Seats

FirstImpressionSalon.net

All Aspects / Injector Puls

"raptor motorsports

My Wife

CP Racing, Mazdaspeed

"Atlantic Motorsports

"KONIG

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/7/2014 1:13:57 PM

Timing & Scoring - Race: James Packer

Timing & Scoring - Time Trial: Rex Elsea

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Time Trial Director: Jon Felton

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

VIR May Lap Dance

Time Trial

Sat Session #2

Qualifying started at 12:57:44

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

5/3/2014 12:50 PM


